WARNING!  FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS AND/OR SYSTEMS  DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE
DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE. This document and other information from Dragon Filtration, LTD, its subsidiaries and authorized distributors
provide product and/or system options for further investigation by users having technical expertise. It is important that you analyze all aspects of your application
and review the information concerning the product or system in the current product catalog. Due to the variety of operating conditions and applications for these
products or systems, the user, through its own analysis and testing, is solely responsible for making the fi nal selection for the products and systems and assuring
that all performance, safety and warning requirements of the application are met.
! 1
PLEATED

 Fax: (281) 344-8786
PLEATED SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
Filtration Ratings:
● 95% at 0.5µm, 1µm, 5µm,
    10µm, 20µm, 30µm, and
    60µm pore sizes
Materials of Construction:
●  Filter Media: phenolic
 impregnated cellulose
● Cores: ETP steel
● End Caps: ETP steel
● Sleeve: 300 series - polypropylene
  600 & 700 series - ETP steel
● Adhesive: thermosetting PVC
● End Seals:
  300 & 700 Series - Buna-N gaskets
  600 Series - Buna-N gaskets/
   grommets
   500 Series - fi ber gaskets
● 700 Series -
  6-1/4 in OD x 2-5/8 in or
  2-1/8 in ID x 18, 36, or 54 in long
Packaging:
● 300 Series -
  310 - 24/carton (12 lb » shipping weight)
  320 - 12/carton (12 lb » shipping weight)
  330 - 12/carton (18 lb » shipping weight)
  340 - 12/carton (24 lb » shipping weight)
● 500 Series -
  518 - 6/carton (14 lb » shipping weight)
● 600 Series -
  614 - 6/carton (20 lb » shipping weight)
  629 - 4/carton (26 lb » shipping weight)
  644 - 4/carton (40 lb » shipping weight)
● 700 Series -
  718 - 6/carton (20 lb » shipping weight)
  736 - 4/carton (26 lb » shipping weight)
  754 - 4/carton (39 lb » shipping weight)
Notes:
1.  Clean ΔP is PSI differential at start.
2.  Viscosity is centistokes. Use Conversion Tables for other
 units.
3.  Flow Factor is ΔP/GPM at 1 cks for 10 in (or single).
4.  Length Factors convert fl ow or ΔP from 10 in (single length)
 to required cartridge length.
* Trademark of E. I. duPont de Nemours & Co.